* X				
AR-15-2017(#ED) 08:30		(FAX)813 91 on of Corporations	4 9192	P. 0017003
P[-	Florida Depar División of Electronic Fili	tement of State Corporations	4	
	ease print this page and use it a (shown below) on the top and bo			
	(((H17000)	071754 3)))		
		ини нала и на права и на права 1991 година и на права и на права и на права 7543А́ВС%		
Note: DO	ONOT hit the REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generat	AD button on your brows te another cover sheet.	er from this page.	
To;	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6	5380		-
From:	Account Name : YO & CO IN Account Number : I201300000 Phone : (813)914-9 Fax Number : (813)914-9	955 9191		
a	• the email address for this bu nnual report mailings. Enter o mail Address:			
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	COR AMND/RESTATE/CO POSITVE CONTRUC Certificate of Status			
5 FIL2: 55	Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 01 \$35.00		
17 HAR I 5	میں اور میں <u>اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور </u>			
Electronic	Filing Menu Corporate F	iling Menu	Help	
		100R 1 6		WY

.

T. LEMIEUX

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: POSITVE CONTRUCTION SERVICES INC

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P17000021944

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sin Y Yo

Yo & Co., CPA

8894 N 56th Street

Temple Terrace, FL 33617

City/State and Zip Code

Name of Conunt Person

syo@yocpa.com

F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sin Y Yo at 813 914-9191 Name of Conuet Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

📕 \$35.00 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

🗂 \$43.75 Filing Fce & Ccrtified Copy

S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 a - 5

i.

I.

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

POSITVE CONTRUCTION SERVICES INC					
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Morida Dept. of State					
P17000021944					
Document Number (if known)					
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607 0124 or 617 0124 Florido Statuted this componential file					
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, flus corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.					
These articles of correction correct Electronic Articles of Incorporation					
(Document Type Being Currented)					
filed with the Department of State on 3/7/17 (File Date of Document)					
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:					
The name of the corporation "POSITVE CONTRUCTION SERVICES INC					
contains typos. The "i" in "positive" and the "s" in "construction" is missing					
in the current document.					
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:					
We would like to correct the name of the corporation to read as					
"POSITIVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC".					
handline					
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not bear selected, by un incorpanion - if in the hands of the receiver, musice, or					
other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)					
Jihve Lee President					
Jihye Lee President (Typed or primted name of person signing)					

Filing Fee: \$35.00

.

.